
Stand: 13.10.2019 / 09:58:56

Ergebnisübersicht: Güstrow/Cavallo Arena [201941004] 12.10.2019 - 12.10.2019

1 Reitpferdeprüfung

1. Susanne Voß (Laager RV e.V.) Senzai41 7.60P

2. Isabell Vollmers (RV Harsefeld u.Umg.) Refresher V38 7.50P

3. Hannah Gebauer (RV Güstrow e. V.) Avajo1 7.40P

4. Emma-Lotta Groß (Pferdesportarena Schloss Wendorf e.) Little Miss London33 7.30P

5. Anja Kasdorf (RFV Bornmühle e. V.) Fürstenspitze K29 7.10

6. Kristina Brandt (RGS Ahrensfelde e.V) Rosalynn Bee39 6.60

7. Andrea Conrad (RFV Poseritz e.V.) Fidelius 4425 6.40

8. Hanka Pätzold (ReitSC Wittow e. V.) Queeny 10936 6.00

2 Dressurpferdeprfg. Kl.A - DA 3/1

1. Hannah Gebauer (RV Güstrow e. V.) Avajo1 7.60P

2. Anja Kasdorf (RFV Bornmühle e. V.) Fürstenspitze K29 6.60P

3. Hanka Pätzold (ReitSC Wittow e. V.) Summerspy 444 6.40P

4. Andrea Conrad (RFV Poseritz e.V.) Fidelius 4425 5.90P

4. Kristina Brandt (RGS Ahrensfelde e.V) Rosalynn Bee39 5.90P

3 Dressurprüfung Kl.A* - A 6/1

1. Maren Weißert (RV Raben Steinfeld Hubertus e. V.) Caspadeur13 7.70P

2. Niklas Rieck (RFV Gadebusch e.V.) Rebana 1837 7.40P

3. Isabell Vollmers (RV Harsefeld u.Umg.) Burberry V9 7.20P

4. Milana Rose (PferdeSV Quitzow e.V.) Fredericke 427 7.10P

5. Katharina Klonowski (RFV Stuthof e.V.) Diva la Jolie19 7.00P

6. Milana Rose (PferdeSV Quitzow e.V.) Le Sunset As31 6.90

7. Anne-Katrin Plumbaum (RV Waterkant/Kühlungsborn e.V.) Elkara24 6.80

8. Anja Kasdorf (RFV Bornmühle e. V.) Levantina K32 6.50

9. Jessica Harz (RV Güstrow e. V.) Danu vM16 6.40

10. Corinne Rieger (Reitclub Reez e. V.) Duchess 2323 6.20

11. Stephanie Wiese (Reitclub Reez e. V.) Boiselle7 5.90

12. Lisa Herrmann (Parkentiner RV Am Hütter Wohld e. V) Miss Moneypenny Alpha35 5.70

13. Anne-Katrin Plumbaum (RV Waterkant/Kühlungsborn e.V.) Ben D6 5.50

4 Dressurprfg. Kl.L* - Trense - L 2 auswendig

Finalprüfung zum Nürnberger Burgpokal der Junioren in MV

1. Antonia Kurp (RV Rostocker Heide e. V.) Davinio 418 7.80P

2. Betty Bünning (RSC Greifswalder Bodden Neuenkirche) Bonaparte 1268 7.50P

3. Carolina Romanowski (RFV Stülow e. V.) Donnerfee 6122 7.40P

4. Larissa Bohnstedt (RFV Plau am See e.V) Constantini 215 7.20P

5. Antonia Kurp (RV Rostocker Heide e. V.) San Souci 240 6.90

6. Stella Baranowski (RSG Wöpkendorf e.V.) Goldkind 1530 6.60

7. Henriette Klara Graf (Kastanienhof Cramon e.V) Fürst Frederik 428 6.40

5 Dressurreiterprüfung Kl.L* - RL 1 auswendig

Finalprüfung zum Nürnberger Burgpokal der Junioren in MV

1. Antonia Kurp (RV Rostocker Heide e. V.) Davinio 418 8.00P

2. Betty Bünning (RSC Greifswalder Bodden Neuenkirche) Bonaparte 1268 7.60P

3. Larissa Bohnstedt (RFV Plau am See e.V) Constantini 215 7.40P

4. Carolina Romanowski (RFV Stülow e. V.) Donnerfee 6122 7.30P

5. Antonia Kurp (RV Rostocker Heide e. V.) San Souci 240 7.20

6. Henriette Klara Graf (Kastanienhof Cramon e.V) Fürst Frederik 428 6.50

7. Stella Baranowski (RSG Wöpkendorf e.V.) Goldkind 1530 6.30

6 Finale NÜRNBERGER Burgpokal der Junioren MV 2019

1. Antonia Kurp (RV Rostocker Heide e. V.) Davinio 418 15.80P

2. Betty Bünning (RSC Greifswalder Bodden Neuenkirche) Bonaparte 1268 15.10P

3. Carolina Romanowski (RFV Stülow e. V.) Donnerfee 6122 14.70P

4. Larissa Bohnstedt (RFV Plau am See e.V) Constantini 215 14.60P

5. Antonia Kurp (RV Rostocker Heide e. V.) San Souci 240 14.10

6. Henriette Klara Graf (Kastanienhof Cramon e.V) Fürst Frederik 428 12.90

6. Stella Baranowski (RSG Wöpkendorf e.V.) Goldkind 1530 12.90
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